oA | LIRD BA

Estimate and Certification for Payment  (((, U(%?)%

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071

olzli€

CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVDEXTENSION - PROJECT 13318

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 161180
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13318
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 150 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 25 days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 5 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 1/8/2018 Total Contract Time 175 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 7/2/2018 Spent Days 144 days B27
Estimate Cut Off Date: 5/31/2018 Days Remaining 31 days
Date of Estimate: 6/1/2018
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2,677,560.37 \/
2. Approved Change Orders: CO#1 $ 125,551.06 v
3 =
: ' v/
Total Changes to Date: $ 125,551.06
Total Contract Amount: $ 2,803,111.43
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 48.5% Previous Earnings: $ 1,360,774.89 ‘/
2. Work Completed this Period: 22.1% Earnings this Period: $ 618,387.05 |pwsor
3. Work Completed to Date: 70.6% & 2%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 1,979,161.94 \/
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 1,979,161.94 $ 197,916.19
Total Payments Due: $ 1,781,245.75
Less Previous Payments: $ 1,224,697.40
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 556,548.35 P\Gpﬂc‘c\

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: W W Date: 6-12-18

Contractor v

The foregoing estimate of work EWE‘M correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Approved By: 7\ ol \h\ﬂ ) Date: 6-15-2018

Projec resehtative Y
Approved By: /2 = Date: Zg /%
—

E%' o



ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD

RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406
APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT SPRING GREEN BLVD - ROUNDABOUT
OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY APPLICATION NO: 5.0
301 JACKSON ST. NOTICE TO PROCEED: January 8, 2018
RICHMOND, TX 77469 APPLICATION DATE: May 31, 2018
PROJECT NUMBER: 1807
DISTRICT: FORT BEND MUD 58 ALLGOOD OWNER ID:
PROJECT: CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVDEXTENSION FOR FORT BEND COUNTY BOND PROJECT 13318
APPLICATION PERIOD: TIME USED THIS APP: 31
FROM: May 1, 2018 TIME USED TO DATE: 144
TO: May 31, 2018 CONTRACT TIME: 150
REQUESTED RAIN DAYS: 5.00 REV. CONTRACT TIME: 175
APPROVED EXTENSIONS: 0.00 PERCENT USED: 82.3%
For and in consideration of the sum of $556,548.35 , representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVD
EXTENSION FOR FORT BEND COUNTY BOND PROJECT 13318 in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request
dated May 31, 2018 covering all such work from 05/01/18 to 05/31/18 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby
certifies that all laber and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been
paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of
any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said
improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against
all real property awned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials
furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT ' $ 2,677,560.37
2. Net change by Change Orders Change Order #1 $ 125,551.06
Subtotal Net change by Change Orders $125,551.06
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) $ 2,803,111.43
4. TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE $ 1,979,161.94
5. RETAINAGE: 10% of Completed Work $ 197,916.19
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 1,781,245.75
{Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT $ 1,224,697.40
{Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE | $ 556,548.35 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 1,021,865.68
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on, June 1, 2018 by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 1 day of June ,2018.

Lot Coddn

Notary Public for the State of Texas
My Commission Expires:_4-24-22

W10/ NOTARY ID: 13154750-2




S ON 153 Aed -D94-£08T 8102/L/9 S
l dddms| al
[zseci'ozss ] [zez90' T8¢ | [ Avmavod vioLans| o]
(8osiz'es)  (oozzr) %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0% PIL $ 00'ZZ1T AS ALIUINOD d4H0100 12
(0Z'9L1'%$) (00%) %0 00°0% - 000 00'0$ SOYFO'T  $ 00'F Vi (12 4dAL) SAWVY NVIMLSAdAd 02
(0L919%1$)  (00%1) %0 00°0% 2 000 00°0% SOYYO'T  $ 00%1 vi (£ ddAL) SANVY NVIMLSTAAd 6T
(0Z'1¥£'s$) (0o00z1) %0 00°0$ - 00°0 00°0$ IS $ 00021 AS WIVMAAIS ALAMINOD 8T
00°0% - %001  05'8Z0'T$ 00°52¥ 00°0 05'8Z0°T$ e $ 0052k 00°SZ¥ 41 AIND ATAVINOOW LT
(00066%) (00°081) %0 00°0$ - 0070 00°0% 05'S $ 00081 a1 24n2 aa1amod 9t
(08986'01%)  (00°0¥S%) %65  01'%86'STS 00°S09'9  00°SLLY 09'8ZHHS e $ 000£8'T 00'SHTILT 41 NI ALAUINOD AIDH0ANITY ST
(0z+v1'z$) (00'ss¢) %0 00'0$ - 00°0 00°0% $0'9 $ 00°SSE 41 ¥ALLND ¥ §49ND DIHLITONOW  +T
08'05+'¥$ 0009 %9TT  OV'L68'TIES 00'0€Y 00°0 0t L6B'TES 8T'¥L $ 00°0%k 00'0LE AS SYFAVd LAYIAINOD €T
(8e'129'11$)  (00°2£1) %0 00°0% = 000 000§ ¥6'59 $ 00°LLT AS SAVMIARIA LTVHASY 2T
(8+'990'9%) (00°z6) %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0$ ¥6°'59 $ 0026 AS SAVYMIANA ALTIONOD  TT
(9ev6£'29T8) (0088T'F) %08  +S'04L'8L9% 0078691 000016 +S'EVO'STES  L6'6E $ 00788'L 00'04112 AS (NI 8) LNIWHAV LIYIINOD 0T
00°0% = i0/A10# 00'0$ - 000 00°0$ e $ 00°0 AS 4avy04ans AAaZINavLS aWIT 6
8T'EZT'ZS 0021 %S0T 8Z'BSE9YS 00292 00001  BZ'¥99'BZ$ ¥6'9LT $ 007291 00052 NO.L (%9)awIT 8
(£1'798'5018) (00°L¥0'T) %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0% 11101 $ 00°£¥0T NOL (AYVIOdWAL) asvadovid £
(t9zeo'vzs) (00'1¥2) %0 00°0$ - 00°0 00°0% 12201 $ 00'T#2 NOL (AMVYOdWAL) OVYINH 9
(e6's€0°29%)  (00°£99) %0 00°0% 2 0070 00°0$ 11101 $ 00'€99 NOL (uonisuenafeydsy) gsva yovid s
(sg'0se'6e$)  (00°s8E) %0 00°0% - 000 00'0$ 12201 $ 00°S8E NOL (NOILISNVYL LTYHASY) OVIWH ¥
(0z'ee9'ers)  (0006ST) %o 00°0$ - 000 00'0$ 8¥'LT $ 00°06ST AS (ot)asvaxatd ¢
(00'569'2$) (00'004) %EB  00'SLF'ETS 00°00S’E  00°00S'E 00°0$ S8'E $ 00°00Z+ AD LNIWINVEWT 2
(00'8Z8'2$) (00°056) %I8  00°096'ZE$ 00000%  00000% 00°0% +Z'8 $ 00°0S6¥ A NOLLYAVOX3 AVMavod 1
| avmavou| ol
E E I sTyAOWaY TvLoLans| 4|
00°0% o %001 SS¥6h$ 00'T 00°0 SSvebs SSh6d $ 00T 00T vi (ITOHNYIW) FTANLINYLS AANOWIY ¥
00°0$ R %001  99'TL5'T$ 00vEZ 00007  99'ZLV'TS 66'01 $ 00¥EL 00'+€T 41 (3d1d) 7INLONYLS JAOWAY €
00°0$ - %00T  0T'686$ 00 00°0 01'686% SS¥6t $ 002 002 vd (LATND TANLONYLS JAOWAY 2
($9'094'£$) (00'892'¢) %o 00°0$ - 00°0 00°0$ 86T $ 00°89LE AS LNAWIAVA ONILLSIXT A0 JAOWAY T
| sTvaowau] ]
[ST1L82518 | [coreses ] [ ANOZ MHOM ® NOLLVIVdatd 4.11s TvLoLans] V]
(0£66£$) (o0011) %0 000$ - 0070 000% £9'E $ 00°0TT 41 (1as) (N1 #2) (AMMW AVd ZM 2T
::_.E::.i (0000€) %0 00°0% - 000 00°0% £9'€ $ 00°00€ 41 (1as) (N1 #2) (M) MUW AVd ZM 1T
(0z'€0¥$ ) (00°0z€) %0 000§ 8 000 000$ 9Z'1 $ 00°0Z€ 41 (Hsva) (NI18) (M) MUW AVdZM 0T
(0L'Lv¥$) (00°02¢£) %0 000 - 000 0008 171 $ 00°0LE 41 (1as) (NI 8) (M) XYW AVdZM 6
(00°0S6'T$) (00'052'8) %o 00°0% ) 000 00°0$ 09'0 $ 00'052¢€ 41 (1as) (NI %) (A) YW AVdZM 8
(00'0g2$) (00°002) %0 000$ . 000 00°0$ ST'T $ 007002 A1 (Lod) (NI¥#) (M) MW AVdZM £
(00°5%9%) (00'520'1) %0 00°0% = 00'0 00°0$ 090 $ 00°5£0T 41 (1as) (N1#) (M) MW AVDZM 9
(0098.%) (00'01£D) %0 00°0% - 00°0 00°0% 090 $ 00°01£1 41 (rud) (NTF) (M) HIWAVAZM S
00°0% = %00T  S+'SS9'L1S 00's 00% 60'TES'ES 60°TESE  § 00T 00°'s oW TOYLNOD D14dVdL ¥
00°0$ = %00T  00°000'6TI$ 00T 00T 00°0$ 00000'6TT § 00'T 1 NOLLVZITIHON €
00°0$ - %00T  00°L8Z'¢1$ 00'ET 00°€T 00°0% 00660'T § 00'ET v INIFENYD ANY ONIIVATD 2
SEVILS 00T %00Z  0L'8ZV'1$ 00T 002 00°0$ SEVIL $ 00T vd NOIS Lodlodd 1T
ANOZ YUOM ¥ NOLLVUVdaud ALis| v
AONTYIAAIA | IONAYAAAIA | TdIW0D |  ALVd oL ALVA OL |OWAFdd| OWSIHL 4014d LINN | OWSIHL ALD LINN NOLLdI42530a ON
LWV TVLOL | ALDTV.LIOL % LAV TVLOL |ALDTIVLIOL| ALD | LWVIVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

S ON 153 Aed -284-£08T - "INI “02 NOILDNYLSNOD AOO9TTY



S ON 153 Aed -284-£08T 8102Z/L/9 S
(00°'zs8$) (000z+'1) %o 00°0% 2 000 000§ 090 $ 00021 a1 (rud) (NT#) (M) TALYYWAYD ¥
(¥zzeL'e1s)  (00'8%) %0 00°0% - 000 00°0$ ETTIY $ 00'8% vi SNOIS WNWININNTY €
(00¥85°1$) (000091) %0 00'0% . 000 00°0$ 660 $ 00'009T 41 (MOT13A) 84ND @ILNIVd €
(0£'69L$) (001) %0 00'0$ - 00°0 00°0$ 0£°69L $ 00T va AAVIIIYYE 11 4dAL LANVWYAd T

| SONDIMVIN LNTWAAV ANV ONINDIS| o]

[is¥ee'sers | 1819265 | I 4OVNIVHA VLoLans] 4]
(0g'see’zs)  (00s8) %S8  0BLZEETS 00°58% 00'S8% 000§ 8¥'LZ $ 00°0£5 41 (NI ) (08 31nQ2HOS) (DAd) LInANOD 22
00°0% - %001 OSEVT'LS 00'T 000 0S'EVT'LS 0SEYT'L  § 001 00'T v (%) (#x.8) 1 AL) I¥S 12
00°0% - %00T  ¥6'19%'V$ 00'T 000 Y619V ¥6'19%'F § 001 001 v (r:4) (N18¥) (11 AL) 1dS 02
00°0% - %00T  Z¥'9£L'T$ 002 00°Z 00'0% 12'898 $ 002 vi (1:9) (NI +2) (11 AL) L¥S 61
0008 - %001 29'€Z6'S$ 002 002 00°0$ 18196 § 002 vi (1:9) (N19g) (11 AL) L¥S 8T
00°0% = %007  BL'96L$ 00T 00'T 00'0% 81964 $ 001 vi (1:4) (N1+2) (11 AL) L¥S 4T
(8L15€'T$) (00°2) %05 BLTISE'TS 002 002 00'0% 68'5L9 $ 00F vi (1:9) (N18T) (1N AL) L¥S 91
(oozez'ers)  (00'8) %Z9  00°20S'1Z% 00°ET 008 00'04Z'8% 00%S9T  $ 005 0012 vi JAINI -9, AdAL ST
00°0$ by %00T  9L79E'T$ 00'1 000 9L79ET$ 9LZ9E' T § 00T 001 vd LAINILV, ddAL  +1
(08°Z16'L$) (00%) %98  08'9LV'LYS 00'v2 00%2 00'0$ 0Z'8L6'T § 0082 vd TOHNYW QUVANVLS 0, AdAL €T
(tz:£9%) (00°119) %98  LY¥0VS 00°LL9'€ 00945 TITTIS 110 $ 00101 008871 41 (L334 0T OL S) WHLSAS ALAAYS HONTYL 2T
00°0$ - %001  BESLB'ETS 00'101T 00°0 8E'GLBETS 8ELET $ 007701 00'10T A1 (NI 8%) 4dld TVLAW AILYONYH0D 11
00°0$% = %001  ¥¥'E6F'TS 0091 000 ¥reet's $8'5ST $ 0091 00971 A1 (N18%) (111 $Sv12) AdId ALAYDINOD AADYOANITY 0T
00°0% : %001  £8'005'2S$ 00'6%S 00'6¥S  00°0% £9'S6 $ 00'6¥S A1 (N19€) (111 $SV10) 9d1d ALAYINOD AIDYOINIAY 6
(00'8%9'5$) (00001) %E6  09°10Z'08% 000Z¥'T  00°0Z¥'T 0008 8’95 $ 00'02ST A1 (N1+2) (111 $5V10) Ad1d ALTHINOD QI0H04NIAY 8
(89'6£8'2%) (00°%9) %IT  99'86L% 00'81 0081 00'0$ LEYY $ 0028 A1 (N18T) (111 $S¥10) Ad1d ALAYINOD QIOHOANIAY L
00°0$ - %00T  6Z'SLZFITS 00°€09 00°€09  000% EY'TLT $ 00°£09 A1 (Ld ¥ X Ld ) AIND X0 INOD 9
000% = %001  $E£'SEL'EBS 00°€0¥ 00°€0¥  000% 8L°L0T $ 00°£0¥ 41 (L4 €X.Ld¥) ANINDX0EINOD  §
000% & %00T  ZO'0EEVZI$ 00°€L9 00°€L9  00°0% ¥L¥BT $ 00°€L9 A1 (LdZXLd¥) ATIND X0d ONOD ¥
(8L'e8+'09%) (00'825) %9S  ¥BFYYLLS 00'%8¥ 00'%8%  00°0% 10091 $ 00298 a1 (LAZX L4 €) ATND X094 INOD €
00°0% - %00T  0S'E€0L'6E$ 00°5Z¥ 00°SZ%¥  00°0% Zr'e6 $ 00°SZ¥ AS ONIAV 4d01S 2
00°0% - %00T  00'880'15$ 000029 0000029 00°0$ vZ'8 $ 000029 AD NOLLVAVIXT TANNVHD T

| FovNIvaal 4

[00'Z66'01$ | fooos ] I NOLLYNINONTT TvLOLans] 4]
(0v'15%'6%) (oom) %0 00°0% = 00'0 00°0$ oFISt'e  § 00'T Vi (0) oD (3)ss(sS) 09 08¥/0vZ ¥ ALANSDT1d L
(o+'£s8'2%) (00'2) %0 00°0% - 00°0 00°0% oLBTHT  $ 00T vi NOYdV HLIM (22629T) d AL X0d ANNOYD 9
(06'2+9'2$) (000£0T) %o 00°0% - 000 00°0$ LY $ 00°0£0T a1 Q4.LYINSNN (8'0N) OLONANOD TVIIMLIATd &
(s6'zeLs) (0o'sgs) %0 000§ - 000 00°0$ LET $ 00°SES A1 q4vd (8 'ON) YOLINANOD TVIINLDATA ¥
000% = %00T  00Z66'0T$ 00°008 00008 000§ PLET $ 00°008 AT (NI2) (08 21nadHIS) (OAd) LINANOD €
(o¥'1¥¥'0z8) (00%) %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0$ SEO0TT'S  § 00F vi s (M00¥) 8-10S (VS ALV WV TI QU NI €
(0v'zse'ss) (000%) %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0% 18'802 $ 000t A1 (NI 0€) (370d 111 AMQY) LAVHS TTIHa T

l NoLLYNIWnTT] )

; [eszerzs ] [teous ] [ dddms vroLans| d]

(0Z'660°1%) (000%) %0 00°0% - 000 00'0$ 8t'LZ $ 000% A1 SWVQ YL 00 £
(oo09s'0ts)  (0000008) %o 00°0% - 000 00°0$ LET $ 00°0008 a1 2144V4 YL AA0404NIFY 9
(Le'cecszs)  (00ISOTT) %0 00'0% - 000 00°0$ ¥z $ 00°TS9TT A1 aosMorg s
(sc'g9g'9g)  (00°S) %0 000§ - 000 000§ SLELET  § 00'S ov ONIQI4S HOTNW-04AAH ¥
(¥8'sL1$) (00791) %0E  £6'9L$ 00°Z 00°0 €6'9L$ 66°0T $ 00L 00'€Z vd Z 49V.LS-HAIMYYE NOLLDALOYd LAINI €
(zz9¥e$) (00°2) %89  06'THL$ 00°ST 00'ST 00°0% 9¥'6t $ 0022 V| T A9VLS-4a198VE NOLLOALOYd LAINI €
(06'£L0£°2%) (00012) %LE  SLELE'TS 00°521T 00'SZT  00°0$ 66'0T $ 00'GEE AS $SHD0V NOLLONYLSNOD A4ZITIdv.Ls 1
JONTYA44IA | AONAYIAAIA (TdWoD | dlva ol ALVA 0L [OWAd¥d| OWSIHL A014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOLLI4DS3d ON

LWV TVLIOL | ALDTVLIOL % LAV IVLOL [ALDTVLOL| ALD | LWV'IVLOL | LOVHLNOD ALD LNOD

S ON 353 Aed -284-£08T - "DNI “02 NOILINYLSNOI OOV



S ON 153 Aed -D94-£081 8102/L/9 S
(08'%91%) (00'02) %05 08¥91$ 00°02 08'+91% ¥78 $ 000¢ 00°0% AD NOILYAVOXT AVMAVOY - 0VYL 0ONID ST
(v9'8ZE¥vS$) (00°291) %0S  ¥9'8ZEYVS 00°£91 $9°8ZEV$ 26'ST $ 00491 00'%€E AS TYAOWAY LNIWIAV - IOVYL 0ONID  +1

ANNOE HLYON NITYD DNIYdS - 4avyndns
00°0% - %00T  0SHOT'LI$ 00'T08'E 0SPOT'LT$ 05+ $¢ 00708'€ 00'708€ b HOd TVIYALYI 4T9V.LINS OL NOLLYAVDXT HIAO €1
ANNOE HLNOS NATYD ONIYAS - 1avy0aNs
00°0% + %00T  05'996'01$ 00°LEV'T 05996'01$ 0S¥ $ 00LEFZ 00'LEVE A H0d TYINALYW 219Y.LINS OL NOILVAVOXA H3A0 2T
(NAT4D ONIYdS) LOOAVANNOY A0 HLNOS - IavVYDaNns
00°0$ . %00T  00¥Z6'E$ 00248 00'+Z6'€$ 0S¥ $ 0078 00248 AD 04 TYIYALYIW 3T9V.LINS OL NOLLVAVIXE ¥3A0  T1
LNOGvanNnoy - 3Javyndns
00°0% - %00T  0S'0L501$ 00°6¥E'T 05°045°01$ 0S¥ $ 006VET 00'6¥EZ AD HOd VALY A18V.LINS 0L NOLLYAVOXA ¥AA0 0T
AIVHL 0ONID - 4avH0Ens
00°0$ - %00T  00°SL6'9% 00'055'T 00°SL6'9$ 0S¥ $ 000551 00°05ST AD O TVIHALYIW AT4V.LINS OL NOILVAVOXA ¥dA0 6
00°0% & %001 00°00T'T$ 001 00°00T°T$ 0000T'T  $ 001 00'T ST AVAH YAA0 421440 AO0OTTV ‘LSAL SOLSAASY 8
00°0% : %001 00'STZ'TS 00'06 00°STZ'1$ 0S'ET $ 0006 0006 a1 ANITSYD b1 NILSIXT JAOWTY £
00°0% 2 %00T  00°SIZ'T$ 0006 00°STZ'T$ 0S°ET $ 0006 0006 41 4d1d YIMAS WHOLS ONILSIXT 40 TYAOWAY 9
00°0% = %00T  00°69LC$ 00'9S1 00'69LT$ SLLT $ 009ST 00951 AS 440 INVH ANV ONIAVd 3d071S ONILSIXT 40 TVAOWAY S
ADVNIVHA ¥04 HOLIA 3avyD ANV
00°0% 5 %00T  00°0SS'F$ 001 00°0SSH$ 000s5s% $§ 0071 001 AVAQ  HAOWHY OL AV T HLVWILSH - LNAWAINDA ANV ¥08YT  +
(00's22'6$) (00°00€'S) %z o00005TES 00°000'81T 00'005'1€$ SLT $ 000008  00°00£EZ AS 4AVYENS qIZITGVLS HSV-ATd €
(00"058°2$) (000g) %S6  00°00£'TS$ 00°0%S 00'00£'TS$ 00°S6 $  000¥S 00°0LS NOL HSV-A1d 2
HSYATA ANV GWIT 404 NOLLVANIWIWODTY
(00'522'6%) (0000£'S) %z o000S'1ES 00°000'81T 00°00S'TE$ SLT $ 0000081  00°00£€Z AS 4V'1 404 QAONVHD avHENs a9ZITavIS aWi1 1
| T ydauo I9NvHY| 1)
[oocos ] [ooos ] [ SWALITYNOLLIAAV TvLOoLansS| H|
(00969'9%) (00°09¢) %0 00°0% - 000 00°0$ 0981 $ 00°09€ NOL ANVS qaZIT18VLS INGWAD  +
(00011$) (00011) %0 00°0% - 000 00°0$ 00'T $ 00011 AD avisvas €
(00'0sz'e1$)  (000sE) %0 00°0% : 000 00°0$ 00°SS $ 00°0S€E AS (.8) ALTYDINOD LHONTHLS ATIVA HOIH T
(00°00£$) (00°00€) %0 00°0$ - 000 00'0% 00'T $ 00°00€ a1 ONDIELVMAD T
| swaLi1vNorLiaav]| |
[ooos ] [ooos ] I SONDINVIN LNIWIAV ANV ONINDIS TVL0Lans] 9]
(sz'ziss) (00's81) %0 00°0% - 000 00'0$ (53 $ 00°581 vd (MOTT3A) NOLLNE DIAAVYL Q3SIVY L& 02
(se'859%) (00°1£1) %0 00°0% = 000 00°0$ Sg'e $ 00°TLT vd (4LIHM) NOLLNE DI44VYL a3SIVY .+ 61
(09°65£1$) (000g€) %0 00°0% - 000 00°0$ rAR 2 $ 00°0£€ vd (v-v) (11 AL) MUV AVd 498 .+ 8T
(0z'vL1'1$) (00's82) %0 00°0$ = 000 00°0% rA%4 $ 00°S82 vi (4-0) (11 AL) YUV AV 43¥ . b LT
(8E'0¥¥'S$) (00°99) %0 000% - 000 00°0% £¥'Z8 $ 00'99 Vi (4L a1A) (N19€) (M) 1AL MHW AVd 9T
(zZ1'60L2%) (00°21) %0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 9€'6ST $ 00°LT va (ayom) (M) TALMHW AV ST
(bZ'vE6'1$) (o0'11) %0 00°0$ - 00°0 00°0$ ¥8'SLT $ 00'TT Vi (mowdy 319n0a) (M) 1ALMUW AV +T
(z£505'2$) (00'61) %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0$ 88'1E1 $ 0061 Vi (Mmodyy) (M) 1TALYUW AV €1
(0L068'1%) (00°0£€) %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0% IT's $ 00°0LE 41 (a18) (NI #2) (M) TALNYW AVd 21T
(SL6vT'T$) (00°sz2) %0 00°0% = 000 000$ 115 $ 00522 41 (Hsva) (NI #2) (M) 1ALMYW AVd  TT
(og'09z918) (0008Z'€) %o 00'0% . 000 00'0$ IS $ 0008Z€ 41 (a1s) (N1+2) (M) TALMYW AVd 0T
(00¥+9°1%) (00'0¥2£7) %o 00°0$ - 000 00'0$ 090 $ 000¥L2 A1 (a1s) (N1 +) (A TALYMW AV 6
(01'625%) (00'048) %0 00°0%$ - 000 000§ £v'T $ 00°0LE 41 (Loa) (N18) (MITALMYWAVd 8
(oz'st1'e$) (0009£'2) %o 00°0$ - 000 00°0% Ze'1 $ 00'09£2 41 (a@1s) (N18) (M) TAL YW AV £
(00°050°'1$) (00052'T) %o 00°0% » 000 000% 090 $ 00°0SLT a1 (a1s) (NI #) (M) TALMYW AV 9
(00'92+$) (00°009) %0 000$ z 000 00°0$ 140 $ 00009 A1 (Lod) (NI +) (M) TALYMMWAYD G
AINTYAL4Id | ADNTYILAIA [1dwod | 3dlva ol ALVA 0L |OWAJdd| OWSIHL 4014d LINN | OWSIHL ALD LINO NOILLAI¥DSAd ON
LWV TVLOL | ALDTVLOL % LAV TVLOL |ALDTVLOL| ALD | LWVTVLOL | LOVHLNOD ALD LNOD

S ON 153 Aed -084-£08T - "2NI "0 NOILONYLSNOD OOV



5 ON 153 Aed -984-£08T 8102/4/9 5
‘aLva :qIAOUddY
%575 Y6 19T 6L6TS SO'LBEBIYS TVLOL ANVEHD)|
41va ol 1odloud HLINOW SIHL TV.LOL
£9°610'982 15 S0'ZBEBI9S

LTTHTE6TS LTTYI'E618 SYAAY0 I9NVHD TVLOLENS| |
000§ 00°0% SWA.LI TYNOLLIAAV Tv.LoLdans| H
0008 0005 SONINHVIN LNAWIAVA NV ONINDIS TVL0LENS] 9
18'%£6'S6LS ETBI9'LES ADVNIVHA TVL0Lans| 4
00776601% 00'0% NOLLVNIWNTT TV.LoLans| 4
|sszerzs £6'9L3 dddms Tviolans| a
Z8'ELY 0288 Z£790'185% AVMAVOH Violgans| o
1£550%§ 1£956'28 STVAOWIN Tv.LoLans| &
STTLETSTS 60'TESES ANOZ YUOM ¥ NOLLVAVATdd ALIS TVL0Lans| v

[LzzviE61s | [zzrreers ] SHAANO A9NVHD TV.LoLans] 1]
(00005'18)  (00°T) %0 000§ - 0008 00005T  § 00'T $1 WIVdTY NOLLYOIMNI - 0VHL 0OND €2
(9£°155%) (00°822) %S F0'6ZS 001 $0°62$ W § 0071 00'0¥2 a1 2302 TYNOLLIOAY - 3DVHL 0INID 22
(667299%)  (00°£9T)  %0S 664998 00°291 667L9'9% L6'6E $ 0091 00'PEE As LNIWAAVd TYNOLLIAQY - 30VYL ODNID 12
(05'€925) (00'SST) %68 00'0+0'Z$ 00002'T 0004028 0Ll § 000021  00'SSET AS NOLLYTNAINYIN AYYNIS WIT- SOVHL 0INID 07
(52'1225) (00°sST) %68 000017$ 00'00Z'T 00°001'ZS ST § 000021  00'SSET AS NOLLYTNINYIN HSY A4 - I0VHL 0NID 6T
(sozze'1s)  (osz) %0S  SO'LZETS 0S'L S0'LZETS ¥69L1  § 0SL 00’51 NOL AMMOTS AW - FOVHL 0ONID 8T
(0ost9'1s)  (o0L1) %0S  00°ST9'T$ 00°L1 00°ST9'T$ 00’56 $ 001 00°+E NOL HSY ATd - S0VHL0INID LT
(SZ'ELTS) (00°5%) %05 ST'ELIS 00°st STELTS s8'€ $ 00t 0006 5] LNTWANYEIWT AYMAVOY - TOVHL 0ONID 9T
GONTUIAAI | IINIYALAIA [TdWO0D | HALVAOL | dLvaOL |OWAdUd| OWSIHL | dOMd LIND | OWSIHL | ALO | LIND NOILAI4D53d ON

LAV TVLOL | ALDTV.LOL % LWV TVLOL [ALDTVLOL| ALD [ LWvTviol | LOVILNOD ALD ALNOD

S ON 353 Aed -D84-£08T - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD A009TTV




